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 SWEATSHIRT UNISEX

SWRA290

Unisex classic sweatshirt with round neck perfect for personalization. Available in 21
colors from size XS to 3XL. Because of its higher polyester composition, some of our
customers use the white sweatshirt to sublimate.

Details:

Double needle collar, cuffs and waistband for extra durability
Cuffs and bottom hem in 1x1 rib with elastane.
290 g/m² approx.
65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 290 g/m² approx. (Pg. 74 catalog)

Box 25      Pack 5

 

SIZE

EU XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

Width 51 cm
20.1"

54 cm
21.3"

57 cm
22.4"

60 cm
23.6"

63 cm
24.8"

66 cm
26"

70 cm
27.6"

Length 63 cm
24.8"

66 cm
26"

69 cm
27.2"

72 cm
28.3"

76 cm
29.9"

78 cm
30.7"

81 cm
31.9"

 
 COLOURS

WH
White

BK
Black

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

AQ
Aqua

AS
Ash Melange

BG
Bottle Green

BU
Burgundy

FG
Forest Green

GF
Graphite

GM
Grey Melange

KG
Kelly Green

KH
Khaki

OR
Orange

PK
Pink

PU
Purple

RP
Raspberry

SK
Sky Blue

SY
Gold

AP
Apple
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