

SWRA290



SWEATSHIRT UNISEX

SWRA290

Unisex classic sweatshirt with round neck perfect for personalization. Available in 21 colors from size XS to 3XL. Because of its higher polyester composition, some of our customers use the white sweatshirt to sublimate.

Details:

- Double needle collar, cuffs and waistband for extra durability
- Cuffs and bottom hem in 1x1 rib with elastane.
- 290 g/m² approx.
- 65% Polyester / 35% Cotton

65% Polyester / 35% Cotton. Weight: 290 g/m² approx. (Pg. 74 catalog)







SIZE

EU	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	XXXL
Width	51 cm	54 cm	57 cm	60 cm	63 cm	66 cm	70 cm
	20.1"	21.3"	22.4"	23.6"	24.8"	26"	27.6"
Length	63 cm	66 cm	69 cm	72 cm	76 cm	78 cm	81 cm
	24.8"	26"	27.2"	28.3"	29.9"	30.7"	31.9"

COLOURS























